8kW 12kW 16kW 20kW 24kW 28kW 32kW 36kW 40kW 44kW 48kW 52kW 56kW 60kW
Internal Battery Modules
SVX60KM2P4B Included Batteries 0 72 44 30 21 16 13 10 9.1 8.0 7.2 6.5 5.9 5.4 5.0
SVX60KM2P4B SVXBM 1 97 60 41 31 24 19 16 14 12 10 9.4 8.4 7.7 7.0
All runtime values are shown in minutes.
SVX60KM2P4B Estimated Runtime
Modular UPS
Configuration
Battery Pack
Model
Battery
Pack Qty
Load in Kilowatts (kW)